
Date Day First

15 min

Second

15 min

Third

15 min

Fourth

15 min

03.01.2022 Monday 10 - Tamil 12 - Commerce 12 - Mathematics 12 - Bio-Botany

04.01.2022 Tuesday 10 - English 12 - Tamil 10 - Social Science 12 - Chemistry

05.01.2022 Wednesday 10 - Mathematics 12 - Physics 12 - Commerce 12 - Bio-Botany

06.01.2022 Thursday 10 - Science 12-Bio-zoology 12 - Accountancy 12 - Physics

07.01.2022 Friday 10 - Social science 12 - Mathematics 10 - Science 12-Micro biology

10.01.2022 Monday 10 - Tamil 12 - Commerce 12 - Mathematics 12 - Bio-Botany

11.01.2022 Tuesday 10 - English 12 - Tamil 10 - Social Science 12 - Chemistry

12.01.2022 Wednesday 10 - Mathematics 12 - Physics 12 - Commerce 12 - Bio-Botany

13.01.2022 Thursday 10 - Science 12-Bio-zoology 12 - Accountancy 12 - Physics

14.01.2022 Friday 10 - Social science 12 - Mathematics 10 - Science 12-Micro biology

17.01.2022 Monday 10 - Tamil 12 - Commerce 12 - Mathematics 12 - Bio-Botany

18.01.2022 Tuesday 10 - English 12 - Tamil 10 - Social Science 12 - Chemistry

19.01.2022 Wednesday 10 - Mathematics 12 - Physics 12 - Commerce 12 - Bio-Botany

20.01.2022 Thursday 10 - Science 12-Bio-zoology 12 - Accountancy 12 - Physics

21.01.2022 Friday 10 - Social science 12 - Mathematics 10 - Science 12-Micro biology

24.01.2022 Monday 10 - Tamil 12 - Commerce 12 - Mathematics 12 - Bio-Botany

25.01.2022 Tuesday 10 - English 12 - Tamil 10 - Social Science 12 - Chemistry

26.01.2022 Wednesday 10 - Mathematics 12 - Physics 12 - Commerce 12 - Bio-Botany

27.01.2022 Thursday 10 - Science 12-Bio-zoology 12 - Accountancy 12 - Physics

28.01.2022 Friday 10 - Social science 12 - Mathematics 10 - Science 12-Micro biology

SAMAGRA SHIKSHA AND 

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING, CHENNAI - 06

All India  Radio - Audio Lesson Schedule for Classes X, and XII 
Month of January 2022           

1 hour slot     (5.00 PM to 6.00 PM)

      bfhL¡f¥g£LŸs m£ltizia khzt®fŸ,  MÁça®fŸ k‰W« bg‰nwh®fS¡F 

bjçé¡F« bghU£L, gŸë m¿é¥ò gyifæš khjªnjhW« x£o  it¡FkhW jiyik 

MÁça®fŸ nf£L¡bfhŸs¥gL»wh®fŸ.


